CARMEL GIRLS LACROSSE SPONSORSHIP LEVELS



CARMELGIRLSLAX.COM

## CARMEL GIRLS LACROSSE SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

BLUE	FAMILY
\$250	\$100
ANNUAL	ANNUAL
LOGO/NAME ON TSHIRT, LOGO/NAME ON WEBSITE	NAME ON FAMILY 3X5 BANNER DISPLAYED AT HOME GAMES, SUPPORTS CARMEL GIRLS LAX FOR CURRENT AND FUTURE TEAMS

WWW.CARMELGIRLSLAX.COM

## CARMEL GIRLS LACROSSE SPONSORSHIP PAYMENTS

Send Money with Zelle® Scan in your banking app to pay.

**Carmel Girls Lacrosse Inc** 



CHECKS CAN BE MAILED TO CARMEL GIRLS LAX C/O MARK WINGENROTH 12930 ANDOVER DRIVE CARMEL, IN 46033

WWW.CARMELGIRLSLAX.COM